
2025 WB 2-Man Scramble

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross 2-Man Scramble - 2025 WB 2-Man

Flight 1

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 camden arbon + Corver Barnes 59 $900.00
2 Jayce Frampton + Brendan Thomas 60 $700.00
3 Ryan Martinez + Issac Calderon 61 $500.00
-- Casey Shaw + Matthew Rader 62
-- Blake Lott + Kaden Lott 62
4 Dylan Bloechel + Dan Bloechel 62 $400.00
-- Matthew Lupinacci + Dirk Grow 62
5 Josh Savage + Conner Hyde 63 $325.00

T6 Jon Morgan + Jonathan Oettli 64 $200.00
T6 Sean McCormick + Elijah Rogers 64 $200.00
-- Bill Perkins + Jeremy Reid 64
-- Cody Culligan + Jason Ford 64
T8 Jason Riley + Michael Membrila 65 $33.33
T8 Jason Harrison + Jeff Dewaal 65 $33.33
T8 Eldon Richter + Cade Rees 65 $33.33
-- Austin Barlow + Riley Morgan 66
-- Dee Campbell + Robbie Thompson 67
11 Steve Park + Devon Tovey 67
-- Brady Balderston + Oj Ainsworth 67
-- Logan Herzog + Kurt Bell 68
-- Jayden Bills + Mason Anderson 68

T12 Chris Metz + Brad Parker 68
T12 Mark Monsen + Tyler Monsen 68

-- Shaun Peterson + Jeff Beadles 69
-- Kameron Oldroyd + Devin Sanchez 69
-- Brenn Bouwhuis + Spencer Richins 71
-- C.d. Fackrell + Callaway Fackrell 71

T14 Jordan McClellan + Devan Pearson 72
T14 Nathan Summerhays + Caleb Summerhays 72

-- Shawn Bonones + Ian Glasmann 76
16 Danny Neville + Jace Seaman NS

Flight 2

To Par
Gross
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2025 WB 2-Man Scramble

Round 1 Leaderboard

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Brian Hill + Trent Hill 66 $900.00
2 Kreg Holdaway + Andrew Barnett 68 $700.00

T3 Bruce Riddle + Charley Riddle 69 $408.33
T3 Wayne Ropelato + Chad Garner 69 $408.33
T3 Josh Colledge + Dan Putnam 69 $408.33
-- Kevin Engle + Bradley Nelson 70
T6 Ryan Koob + Doug Koob 70 $125.00
-- Alan Holsten + Austin Parkinson 70
T6 Tyler Blout + Landon Blout 70 $125.00
T6 Chi Wang + Mark Lawrence 70 $125.00
T6 Clinton Vernon + Kory Kemp 70 $125.00
-- Nico DeCock + Rod Gust 70
10 Justin Ford + Austin Ford 71
-- Richard Reed + D.A. Richardson 72
11 Drew Sozio + Carson Buhler 72
-- Mark Turpin + Brad Smith 73

T12 Brett Wilson + George Wilson 74
T12 Daniel Walker + Keith Hadlow 74

-- Todd Pilgrim + James Ahlstrom 74
14 David Willey + Marty Harris 75
-- Jared Hall + Josh Hall 75
-- Kenneth Griffin + Karegeya Davis Kash 76
15 Tek Hipwell + Scott Hipwell 76
-- Rod Barlow + Tim Dearing 76
-- Mike Martindale + Mason Martindale 77
-- Aaron Goodman + Jacob Folsom 77
-- Krenton Davis + Austin Tramell 77
-- Alex Lofgreen + Donnie Griewe 79
16 Daniel Frischknecht + Matt Bailey 79
-- Wes Hugoe + Matt Sovic 80
-- Cooper Parkinson + Jordan Parkinson 81
-- David Lewis + Randy Lewis 81

Total Purse Allocated: $6,650.00
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2025 WB 2-Man Scramble

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net 2-Man Scramble - 2025 WB 2-Man

Flight 1

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Blake Lott + Kaden Lott 57 $900.00
2 Bill Perkins + Jeremy Reid 59 $700.00

T3 Casey Shaw + Matthew Rader 61 $450.00
T3 Matthew Lupinacci + Dirk Grow 61 $450.00
5 Cody Culligan + Jason Ford 62 $325.00
-- camden arbon + Corver Barnes 62
-- Dylan Bloechel + Dan Bloechel 62
T6 Dee Campbell + Robbie Thompson 63 $200.00
T6 Austin Barlow + Riley Morgan 63 $200.00
-- Josh Savage + Conner Hyde 63
-- Jason Harrison + Jeff Dewaal 64
8 Brady Balderston + Oj Ainsworth 64 $100.00

T9 Shaun Peterson + Jeff Beadles 65
-- Jayce Frampton + Brendan Thomas 65
T9 Jayden Bills + Mason Anderson 65
-- Sean McCormick + Elijah Rogers 66

T11 Brenn Bouwhuis + Spencer Richins 66
T11 Logan Herzog + Kurt Bell 66

-- Jon Morgan + Jonathan Oettli 67
-- Ryan Martinez + Issac Calderon 67

T13 Kameron Oldroyd + Devin Sanchez 67
-- Eldon Richter + Cade Rees 67

T13 C.d. Fackrell + Callaway Fackrell 67
-- Mark Monsen + Tyler Monsen 67
-- Chris Metz + Brad Parker 68
-- Jason Riley + Michael Membrila 69
-- Steve Park + Devon Tovey 69
-- Jordan McClellan + Devan Pearson 71
-- Nathan Summerhays + Caleb Summerhays 71
15 Shawn Bonones + Ian Glasmann 74
16 Danny Neville + Jace Seaman NS

Flight 2

To Par
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2025 WB 2-Man Scramble

Round 1 Leaderboard

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

T1 Richard Reed + D.A. Richardson 57 $800.00
T1 Nico DeCock + Rod Gust 57 $800.00
3 Todd Pilgrim + James Ahlstrom 58 $500.00
-- Wayne Ropelato + Chad Garner 58
-- Brian Hill + Trent Hill 59
T4 Kevin Engle + Bradley Nelson 60 $281.25
T4 Alan Holsten + Austin Parkinson 60 $281.25
T4 Aaron Goodman + Jacob Folsom 60 $281.25
T4 Rod Barlow + Tim Dearing 60 $281.25
-- Chi Wang + Mark Lawrence 61
-- Bruce Riddle + Charley Riddle 61
-- Clinton Vernon + Kory Kemp 61
T8 Alex Lofgreen + Donnie Griewe 61 $50.00
T8 Mark Turpin + Brad Smith 61 $50.00
-- Kreg Holdaway + Andrew Barnett 61
-- Justin Ford + Austin Ford 62

T10 Mike Martindale + Mason Martindale 62
T10 Wes Hugoe + Matt Sovic 62
T10 Krenton Davis + Austin Tramell 62

-- Ryan Koob + Doug Koob 63
-- Tyler Blout + Landon Blout 63
13 Jared Hall + Josh Hall 63
-- Josh Colledge + Dan Putnam 63
-- Drew Sozio + Carson Buhler 63
-- Daniel Walker + Keith Hadlow 64
-- Brett Wilson + George Wilson 66
14 Kenneth Griffin + Karegeya Davis Kash 66
15 Cooper Parkinson + Jordan Parkinson 67
-- David Willey + Marty Harris 67
-- Tek Hipwell + Scott Hipwell 68
16 David Lewis + Randy Lewis 68
-- Daniel Frischknecht + Matt Bailey 73

Total Purse Allocated: $6,650.00
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2025 WB 2-Man Scramble

Round 1 Leaderboard

2-man Skins - 2025 WB 2-Man Skins

Flight 1

Players Skins Purse Details

Blake Lott + Kaden Lott 1 $162.50 Eagle on 15
Jayce Frampton + Brendan Thomas 1 $162.50 Eagle on 12
Chris Metz + Brad Parker 1 $162.50 Birdie on 16
Dylan Bloechel + Dan Bloechel 1 $162.50 Eagle on 6

Flight 2

Players Skins Purse Details

Brian Hill + Trent Hill 1 $216.67 Eagle on 1
Tek Hipwell + Scott Hipwell 1 $216.67 Birdie on 11
Austin Tramell + Krenton Davis 1 $216.67 Eagle on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $1,300.01
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